
Information

Description:EMC/Emery sheets
Bid invitation number:6300034812

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 04.12.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 04.12.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 06.11.2020 09:59:25

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:

1) Delivery Terms: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.

2) Our Payment Terms:
Payment terms : 100% payment on 60th  day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term will
be as per MSME act.

3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.

4) Supply to be done within 15 days from the date of release of Order.

5) BRAND:JAWAN OR EQUIVALENT
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0143995 emery sheet dia 200mm  00:00:00 150  NO



Information

Description:EMC/Emery sheets
Bid invitation number:6300034812

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Grit 220

Item long text:
water proof silicon carbide self adhesive type emery sheet dia 200mmGrit 220

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 6601030515 EMERY SHEET 240 GRIT  00:00:00 150  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 00NBA0144005 emery sheet dia 200mm
Grit 400

 00:00:00 150  NO

Item long text:
water proof silicon carbide self adhesive type emery sheet dia 200mmGrit 400

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 00NBA0143965 emery sheet dia 200mm
Grit 600

 00:00:00 150  NO

Item long text:
water proof silicon carbide self adhesive type emery sheet dia 200mmGrit 600

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

5 6601031705 EMERY  SHEET SMOOTH  00:00:00 150  NO

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 006601150605 EMERY SHEET - GRIT:  00:00:00 150  NO



Information

Description:EMC/Emery sheets
Bid invitation number:6300034812

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

180

Item long text:
SILICON CARBIDE WATER PROOF ABRASSIVE PAPER. SIZE:280 X 230 MM. GRIT:180.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

7 6601030704 EMERY SHEETS (CLOTH
EMERY SHEETS)

 00:00:00 150  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

8 6601031905 EMERY SHEET MEDIUM  00:00:00 150  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

9 6601030505 WATER ,PROFF EMERY
PAPER 220 GRIT

 00:00:00 150  SHT

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 6601050505 EMERY SHEETS ZERO  00:00:00 200  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

11 6601050485 POLISHING PAPER 4  00:00:00 200  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/Emery sheets
Bid invitation number:6300034812

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %


